Kent Angle Edging C
1 KENT STAINLESS: EDGING
KENT ANGLE EDGING-C 150/100/6
Kent  Angle Edging C (KAEC 150/100/6) is  a Stainless/Corten Edging
for landscapes which need a robust 90 degree edging system with a
larger top edge. The edging is suitable for separating raised soft
landscapes from hard landscapes.
These C Angle Edges come in 2990mm lengths and are made from
6mm thick steel as standard.  Variations in 8mm & 10mm are avail-
able.
The Edging is available in curved or corner sections for an architec-
tural finish with polishing available for visible facades.
The C profile can be manufactured with a folded top (not available
for curved sections) or a welded top.
Features:
 90 Degree Angle
 C Profile
 Grade 304 / 316 Stainless Steel
 Corten Steel
 6-10mm Thick Steel
 Curves & Corners Available
 Polished Visible Facades
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
M12 Chemical Anchor M12 Hex Bolt Folded or Welded Top
Corten or Stainless
2 KENT STAINLESS: EDGING
KENT ANGLE EDGING C-150/100/6
Product Code Length Height Thickness  Width
Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-150/100/6 2990mm 150mm 6mm 100mm
Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-200/100/6 2990mm 200mm 6mm 100mm
Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-250/100/6 2990mm 250mm 6mm 100mm
Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-300/150/6 2990mm 300mm 6mm 150mm
Kent Angle Edging  C KAEC-250/100/8 2990mm 250mm 8mm 100mm
Kent Angle Edging  C KAEC-200/100/10 2990mm 200mm 10mm 100mm
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Curved Section: Append (CS) Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-150/100/6 (CS) 1,000mm Radius
State Radius 500mm to 10,000mm
Outside Corner Section: Append (OC) Kent Angle Edging C KAEC-150/100/6 (OC) 90 Deg

Welded Top Edge (for straight and curved lengths )
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Specify
Customise your size, or go
with our standard
150mm x 100mm x 6 mm
(See  size chart
on page 2 for
dimensions)
Choose your steel
Thickness:
6mm
8mm
10mm
 Specify:
Kent Angle Edging C (KAEC150/100/6); Grade 316 Stainless Steel; L:2990mm, W: 100mm,
Heigth:150mm: Steel Thickness: 6mm; Folded. 45mm.
Choose your steel:
Grade 304 Stainless steel
Grade 316 Stainless steel